CHRONTELCHRONTELCHRONTELCHRONTELCHRONTELChrontel
201-0000-056      Rev. 1.32,     5/24/2005  1
CH7301C
CH7301C DVI Transmitter Device
Features
• DVI Transmitter up to 165M pixels/second
• DVI low jitter PLL
• DVI hot plug detection

56h Added bit 5 for DVI embedded sync polarity control
1.3 7/12/04 1Eh Updated DVI hotplug description
1.31 2/1/05 6.0 Updated order information
1.32 5/24/05 6.0 Updated package dimension
Downloaded from DatasheetLib.com          - datasheet search engine
Chrontel
2210 O’Toole Avenue, Suite 100,
San Jose, CA  95131-1326
Tel:  (408) 383-9328
Fax: (408) 383-9338
E-mail: sales@chrontel.com
©2004 Chrontel, Inc.  All Rights Reserved.
Printed in the U.S.A.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part number Package type Number of pins Voltage supply
CH7301C-T LQFP 64 3.3V
CH7301C-T-TR LQFP in Tape & Reel 64 3.3V
CH7301C-TF Lead free LQFP 64 3.3V
CH7301C-TF-TR Lead free LQFP
in Tape & Reel
64 3.3V
201-0000-056      Rev. 1.32,     5/24/2005 29
CHRONTEL CH7301B
Disclaimer
This document provides technical information for the user.  Chrontel reserves the right to make changes at any time with-
out notice to improve and supply the best possible product and is not responsible and does not assume any liability for
misapplication or use outside the limits specified in this document.  We provide no warranty for the use of our products